
2023 SDA Cross Country Team Calendar

Day Date Event Location Time

Tuesday Aug. 15 First day of school meet at the track 3:30pm

Saturday Aug. 26 Bronco Invitational Kit Carson Park TBD

Saturday Sept. 16 Mt. Carmel Invitational Morley Field TBD

Friday Sept. 22 Team Trial and BBQ San Dieguito Park 4pm

Friday Sept. 29 Avocado League Cluster 1 Guajome Park TBD

Friday Oct. 13 Avocado League Cluster 2 Kit Carson Park TBD

Friday Oct. 20 Jaguar Kit Carson Invite Kit Carson Park TBD

Friday Oct. 27 Avocado League JV Cluster Buena Vista Park TBD

Saturday Nov. 4 Avocado League Finals Guajome Park TBD

Saturday Nov. 11 CIF Finals Morley Field TBD

Saturday Nov. 25 CIF State Woodward Park TBD


